INS. CASE OWNER	e Carlya	CC3 / AIG1800	0946, K	1 ja 3 4 ILKK	
Surveyor	Falvin	DOI: ASSIGN	MENT 8	Date / Time : [2	500/18,
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	SIAH TANG	HAI BUS TRANSPORT HP: D.O.A: 11-01-18 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accide	1 A A- (0) A - (0) /	019154 10 10 NV200 AVE 4
If NO. Driver Nar Driver Tel	No. 97676	U BUAN H	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA RE	PORT: YES / NO Yes / No
INSRS: WSP. Tel. Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP. Tel: Liabilit RMKS		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Tr.	ISRS: SP: el: ability: MKS:
Date/Time					
18/1	1 (2) 102) 112 12 (1) 102 10 (1)	mit 3018358461662 61601883/1934512 617012541141618	1.00.10101.0	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	DATE/PIC
	184 DRT 1-X	BOLA 27 10	00).	Call Of: 300	4 18-1-18
18-1-18 6	3 PM 1111		/ 0	After call ltr to OI: Documentation Check List:	
10 1 10 6	JAM W/	DETAILS.	ACDEED	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	2	TWARE NOD !		After call ltr to Ol:	
	P	white per	3300.	Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice	7
				Towing Invoice	X
				LTA/GIA:	
	RECEIVE	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS.		Medical Bill	X
	MEGLIVE	U U 2 FEB 2010		PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	X -
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
		Omn MJ.		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: 16-1-18	Confirm with:	RRY	Confirm by:	
Table Control of the	SS 850.XX (2		08 %	Contirm by.	Call
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 1-2-18				
		Confirm with CECILL		Email Call	
Final Liability:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2	7	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost:	ss 909.50	1		SCENE PHO	TO (-8(2)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 393. xx 2	days) 98.25		SCENE MO	100 00-7
Loss of Use (LOU):	ss 200. + 5 5 0x	days)		(R)(R)	110
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only					7
		OR + LOI [Tick only one	1	1871	1.
GIA/LTA Search	ss 7.49			ti chia	land (Delume - Comp.)
Medical:	SS —	NO E CAMO DIA POSTORIO DA IN		1) Claim status: Normal/Re	ject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	33	(e.g. Tow/ Independer		2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS I ENG 99	CLASS OF TRACE		3) Survey fee:	
Total:	ss 1,504.99	Global Sum SS: 1,500.			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time	Confirm with:		Email Call	OD ID
Payce I:	ss 1,500. +x	Name 1: COMFORTO	ELGRO EI	NGINERING	PTE LTD
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ss v	Nume 2:			
Payor 3. (Strike if N.A.)	SS ^	Name 3: X			

COMFORTDELGRO

305106400 Our Job Ref No . ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 16.01.2018 Date FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: To KALVIN Attn : Date of Accident: 11/01/18 Vehicle Reg No. : SHD4301P The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-GBG1285C The repair job shall bill to: AIG The finalized amount shall be: 2 Spare Parts after List discount (a) (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: \$850.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and 5. finalized amount Signature : Signature: Larry No. 1Calu Name Name Tel 6214 8316 Date : 6546 8156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Attached Remarks Item Amount (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun

Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

.. VEHICLE NO: SHD 4301D

MAKE

. MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

*ALG

DATE 12/1/2018 16:48

81.10.11 : AGG

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount	
	Rear Bumper Jufand			\$	578.40	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			S	483.30	
	Rear Bumper Clip —			S	22.00	
	Rear Bumper Sponge X			5	137.40	1
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			S	185.80	
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) × Mar		\$ 38.	00 8	76.00	
	Rear Panel X /			S	391.80	
	Rear Panel Garnish			S	95.80	
	SUB TOTAL			5	1,970.50	1
	LESS 20%			S	394.10	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	1,576.40	
	el-dal.					
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			S	135.70	N
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo			S	50.00	N
				s	185.70	1
	Labour Charge				200	
	Panel Beating			\$	350:00	
	Spray Painting Charge			S	400.00	1
	Wiring Charge			S	59:00	1,
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$	120,00	2
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	920.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	2,682.10	
	Kalin (C/CK)					
ard Ma	// 15/1/8/11 ochs.	LKK	Auto Consultants her	ce natify	, –	
	2 671	• To • To • Pa	Repairer of the following spray performance and performance parts; during the parts; during the process are a cheer to correspond to the corresponding to th	painting.	ny .	
	Kalin (C/CK) 15/1/8/1100hr. 2 ayr. L/s Athe Pepilophi	• Thi • No • Su; 5:3	d party II. The on a TWeet Pega Thomas be Throat be	out Prejud wed		
		Adin	W103111	1100	- Jany	
		Signa Date:	on g			
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	above ve	hicle. The final repa	ir quant	um will	
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyed					

COMFORTDELCRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORIDELGRO

Date/Time: 12:01.2018 16:26

Team:	ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD	Sales Order:	JC NO.205106400
STOMER			REGN NO.	MILEAGE
/MS	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE 7010045	LTD	MAKE:HYUNDAI	FUEL 1/2 F
DRESS	Singapore SINGAPORE 575717		MODEL SONATA 12	01.2018 13:45
- (P)	65508755 (0)		YR OF MANU 6. 2012	TARGET DATE
	CARD NO.		CHASSIS CODE RMHET41VMCA826523	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 11.01.2018

NATURE: 3P 11.01.2018

DESCRIPTION

ALG - tax: Rear domay

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:	

Signature/Date

SERVICE ADVISOR	
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
owiedgement Silip	Exit Pass
SHD4301P LARRY	Vehicle No.: SHD4301P

a of Service Advisor

Name of Service Advisor

Date

To be kept by Security Guard

returned to Service Reception upon collection

· COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

- REPAIR ESTIMATE*

· VEHICLE NO: SHD 4301D

MAKE

ALG

DATE 12/1/2018 16:48

POA: 11.01.18

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Amount
	Rear Bumper			S	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?			S	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip —			S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge 2			\$	137.40
	Para Bumper Sponge 2			s	185.80
	Rear Bumper Under Cover 7		40.00		
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) × PGV		\$ 38.00	S	76.00
	Rear Panel ?			S	391.80
	Rear Panel Garnish 7			\$	95.80
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,970.50
	LESS 20%			S	394.10
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	1,576.40
					74F-107/107/
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			s	135.70
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo			\$	50.00
				s	185.70
	Labour Charge				200
	Panel Beating			\$	350.00
	Spray Painting Charge			s	400.00
	Wiring Charge			S	59.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$	120,00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	920.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	2,682.10
	Kalin (C/CK)				
ess pro	1 -1104 6				
	2 07.		LKK Auto Consultants the Repairer of the Life	Diffe	notify
	2 07". L/3 Athe Pep.1- pll		For dispuly company company Farts proces are sumported or Third parts are are a re- No diego Supplement of the parts Supplement of the parts It supplement of the parts It supplement of the parts It supplement of the parts	Tring Tring	7
			Acknowly Togs	-1807	HOU COME IN .
	W. I	. 1	Total Control		10.700444
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	above w	enicle. The final repair of	luanti	ım will

COMFORTDELGRO

Our		T 0118 / SHD4301P	/CL(st)				Engi	NEERING
Your Date		22-Jan-18	-			186252240	CLAPS DEPOSIT R	esconario como proceso de la como acuación de la como como como como como como como com
Date		22-0411-10	-	CDGE Taxi Cla	ims Dept			Engineering Pte Ltd d Singapore 579701
AIG	ASIA PA	CIFIC INSURANCE I	PTE LTD	59 Loyang Driv	e 4th Flr			nline +65 6383 6280
CHA	ARTIS Bu	liding		Singapore 508	969		Facsi	mille +65 6280 9755
78 S	henton W	ay						www.cdge.com.sg
#07-	16	154					Congress of	Workshops
Sing	apore 079	120						Braddell
-		Claims Department	WITHOUT	PREJUDICE				205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear								59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
	OTHER	VOLVING OUR TAXI		OUR INSURED ON 11.01.18	GBG12	85C		Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
	are the aut	horised repair workshop SHD4301P which was		The state of the second control of the state				Pandan 45 Pandan Road cle.ngapore 809288
The	vehicle ow	ner and the taxi driver coneir claims against the pa	oncerned have	requested and au	uthorized	us to a	assist the	
the d	lamage to	the vehicle.						Senoko
As th	e accident	t was caused by the negl	ligent act of you	r insured driving	GBG12	85C		24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
		ing these claim for your						Sungei Kadut
TAX	IOWNER	'S CLAIM						7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 728791
1	Cost of F	TO THE PERSON NAMED IN CONTRACT	920 922522	8		909.50	e.	Yishun
2	5	days Loss of Rental @				191.25	501 Yis	hun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
3		Report Fees A Search Fees	(Surveyed by	M/S LKK)	\$	7.49		Call Miles Co. T. Hard Co.
5		lice Report Fees			\$	- 1.40		
6		Medical / Transporation	ř.		S	-		
	3			Sub Total:	\$ 1,4	108.24		
HIRI	ER'S CLAI					200 200	•	
7	5	days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00 pe	r days	S 4	100.00	-	
				Total Claims :	\$ 1,8	308.24		
We e	enclosed h	erewith the following doo	cuments to supp	ort the claims: -				
a)		repair bill and photocopi			1	4	pcs.	
b)	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	rch slip/s of :	GBG12850					
c)	GIA / Po	lice report/s of :	SHD4301P					
d)	Letter of	authority from owner / h	irer / operator					
-270	(X) Pho	otograph/s of Accident Sce	ne () Certificate of Insu	urance			
	() Witn	ess statement/s	(x) Downtime/f	Mileage record				
	y look into as possib	the matter and let us he	ear from you on	the settlement of	the said	d claims	as	
Pleas	se note the	at it is a condition of any	settlement reac	hed that it shall h	e withou	it prein	dice	

to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.









12-01-18 ACCIDENT 16-01-18 REPAIK	AIVER MILEAGE READING	MILEAGE	HOURS OF ENAMED	WIED I
1.18 ACCIDENT 1.18 PEPPHIK	+	TRAVELLED	FROM	10
1.18 ACCIDENT 1.18 REPAIK		7	1345	(
1.18 PEPMIK		DWT	1130	(

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 18 January 2018 3:06 PM

To:

'yongqiang35@hotmail.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG 1285C AND SHD 4301P ON 11/01/2018

Our ref: CC3/AIG18000946/K1ja3

SIAH TANG HAI BUS TRANSPORT

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG 1285C AND SHD 4301P ON 11/01/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6749-5792 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHD4301P , GBG 1285C

ON 11-Jan-18 19:25

ALONG

WOODLANDS AVENUE 4 TOWARDS WOODLANDS AVE 9 IN FRONT BLK 869

1 / We

TAY YEONG SENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S1819915G

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHD4301P

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

12-Jan-2018

Name of Hirer

TAY YEONG SENG

Hirer NRIC

S1819915G

Signature:

Address

522 HOUGANG AVENUE 6 #13-27

530522

Contact No.

90025003

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\text{S\$1,500.00}}{\text{C}}\$ (Global Sum) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\text{SHD 4301P}}{\text{P}}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{\text{II/01/2018}}{\text{C}}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\text{WOODLANDS AVE}}{\text{WOODLANDS AVE}}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\text{GBG 1285C}}{\text{C}}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{\text{I5/01/2018}}{\text{C}}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. . <u>SHD 4301P</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to . SHD 4301P (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

	0 2 FED 2018
Dated this (day) of	(month) 20 (year)
Signed by appointed surveyor	COMPONENTS OF STANDARD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN

The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document.

Please furward your cheeps made payable to COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Workshops

24 Seroes Lison Despation TS0106 7 Surget Hashi Way Sergapora T28191 8 Detu Avenue 1 Singapora SSSS11

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094 VEHCLE NO SHD4301P INV. NO/DATE 91352295 18.01.2018

MAKE HYUNDAI JOB NO. 305106400

MODEL SONATA ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 28.06.2012

CHASSIS CODE

JOB TYPE

KMHET41VMCA826523

Description : 3P 11.01.2018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt .000

Total Invoice amount

909.50

CHEWBEELENG 18.01.2018 14:34:31

Issued by : CHEWBERLENG 18.
Repair Type : CLSO/57/57
Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTCRUCKO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT18010344

Date: 18 January 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

11/01/2018 @ 19:25 hrs

ALONG

WOODLANDS AVE 4 TWDS WOODLANDS AVE 9

INFRONT B/869

INVOLVING

GBG1285C

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD4301P (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAY YEONG SENG IC NO S1819915G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

GBG1285C 11 Jan 2018 / 19:25:00

Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK





Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out.

Your last login date and time was 12 Jan 2018, 15:22:03.

To return to ONE MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

S/No	Asset Typ	e Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	Transaction Type	Transaction Amount(S\$)	Log Date/Time
1	Vehicle	GBG1285C		18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)		12 Jan 2018 / 15:22:36

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted:	Adj Assigned	Adj	Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	15 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		15 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case			
	Main	Refere	ence	c	laim Details		Documents	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				***	[Created by ad	juster]
Insured:		Siah Tang H	ai Bus Transport,	Co.	Reg. No.: 5302	26661W		
Main Claim	nant:	COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE	TD, Co. Reg	, No.: 199303821	R	
Vehicle Re	g. Na.:	SHD4301F	,		Date of Loss		11/01/2018 19:0	0 - :59
Claim Type	B.;	TP / 24013	50191SG		Policy/Cover	Note No.:	1700015210 (Cor	mprehensive)
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	GBG1285C			Policy No. (C	laimant):	MCOM0015	
					Excess:			
Repairer:		ComfortDelG	iro Engineering P	te Lto	(Loyang) 59	Loyang Drive, 50	8969 Loyang - Tel:	6214 8300
Handling I	nsurer:		cific Insurance Pt 'usoff@aig.com	e. Ltd	. (Express) -	Tel: 65-6419-300	0 [Handled by S	yed-Yusoff, Saliha
Claimant's	Insurer:	India Intern	ational Insurance	e Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Te	£ 63476100		
Adjuster:		Rpt due 25		(HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3	561 [Handled b	y KALVIN ANG W	EI KUN] [Fina
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED					View All	Compose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this ca	se.						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	şii			Vie	ew All Search 1	asks Create Nev	w Task Complete
Due Dat	Service of the servic	Type Task Gro	oup Subject	Hand	ller Assig	ned By Com	pleted On Cr	eated On Done

Claim Documents

*SHD4301P (2401350191SG)

[GBG1285C]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jan 11 2018 7:00PM

[Siah Tang Hai Bus Transport]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Finalized On (Draft) ssment Reports Finalized On 17/01/18 16:15 os/Images Relabel/Reorder 16/01/18 17:05	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: GBG128SC, Claimant: SIAH TANG HAI BUS TRANSPORT	0	Thumbnail Edit r page Thumbnail Load HTM	Print
ssment Reports Finalized On 17/01/18 16:15 os/Images Relabel/Reorder	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Accident Statement From: SC - Reg. No: GBG1285C, Claimant: SIAH TANG HAI BUS TRANSPORT	1 pe	Thumbnail Load HTM	-
Finalized On 17/01/18 16:15 os/Images Relabel/Reorder	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: GBG1285C, Claimant: SIAH TANG HAI BUS TRANSPORT	0	Thumbnail Load HTM	-
17/01/18 16:15 os/Images Relabel/Reorder	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: GBG1285C, Claimant: SIAH TANG HAI BUS TRANSPORT	1,000	Load HTM	Print
os/Images Relabel/Reorder	From:SC - Reg. No: GBG1285C, Claimant: SIAH TANG HAT BUS TRANSPORT	1,000		
Relabel/Reorder		3 pe	-	
			r page 🔍	\mathbf{Z}
16/01/18 17:05	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	2
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	S
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16/01/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
17/01/18 17:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17/01/18 17:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17/01/18 17:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
mentation		1 pe	r page 🔍	✓
Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
17/01/18 08:23	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED		Load PDF	
17/01/18 08:23				
	Control of the Contro			
	16/01/18 17:05 16/01/18 17:35 17/01/18 17:35 17/01/18 17:35 17/01/18 17:35 17/01/18 17:35 17/01/18 17:35	16/01/18 17:05 General View 16/0	16/01/18 17:05 General View 18/01/18 18:01 18/01/18	1.6/01/18 17:05 General View 1.0ad JPG 1.0ad J

Page 2 of 2

			0	
8	07/02/18 08:14	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	V			

NOTE: TO BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
-------------------	---------	----------

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TFAB		
TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Repair Es Final Rep Loss of Us Rental (if LTA / GIA Others:	um Settlem stimate pair Cost	11/01/2	01P (TP veh) 2018 [X] Yes	: \$	[]	No 2,869.85	1	CRDI A	T ABS 2WD	4DR
Global Su Repair Es Final Rep Loss of Ui Rental (if LTA / GIA Others:	um Settlem stimate pair Cost dse any)	ent :		\$	[]	2,869.85		TURBO) (A)	
Repair Es Final Rep Loss of Us Rental (if LTA / GIA Others: Final Settl Is Third F	stimate pair Cost Use any)		[X] Yes	\$	1 1	2,869.85				
Repair Es Final Rep Loss of Us Rental (if LTA / GIA Others: Final Settl Is Third F	stimate pair Cost Use any)		[X] Yes	\$	[]	2,869.85				
Final Rep Loss of Us Rental (if LTA / GIA Others: Final Sett Is Third F	pair Cost Ise any)	ee.		\$	9					
Loss of United Rental (if LTA / GIA Others: Final Settl Is Third F	lse any)	ee		5			1			
Rental (if LTA / GIA Others: Final Sett Is Third F	any)	96		\$		1,500.00	-			
LTA / GIA Others: Final Sett Is Third F		e					_		ys at \$50.00	per day
Others: Final Sett	A Search Fe	96		: \$			4	da	iys	
Final Sett				: \$						
Is Third F				: \$						
Is Third F				. \$						
	tlement Sur	n (Globa	l Sum)	: \$		1,500.00				
		real contract no.	IA Registered	?	[×]	YES	[]	NO	(Kindly inc	licate
A) For N	Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:			ed Liability				
BOLA		100	(%)	chain	27 Asse	ssed Liabi	ity (*):		BOLA Scenar	
Remarks		my to b	a miled of my rot	Gridin	COMISION	a aria ioi c	0300 1	mere D	000 100	пррну.
remarks										27
Dayment	Instruction	n: Dave	e's Breakdow							
-	AND ASSESSED.	-	ering Pte Ltd	"		: \$				1,500.0
2)		angine	and in the			. 5				1,000.0
3)						S				
4)						: \$				
5)						s				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

07 Feb

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18000946/K1JA3Q2

Date:

07/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700015210

Claimant Vehicle SHD4301P

Insured Vehicle No:

GBG1285C

No: Date of Loss:

11/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2401350191SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD4301P

TURBO (A)

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA NF, 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR

Engine No: D4EAC100040

Reg. Date:

28/06/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No:

KMHET41VMCA826523

Colour:

Engine Capacity:

1991 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Odometer: 603213 km

Front Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,762.10	666.02	1,096.08	62.20
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	920.00	400.00	520.00	56.52
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,682.10	1,066.02	1,616.08	60.25
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		850.00		
(\$\$)	2,682.10	850.00	1,832.10	68.31
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	187.75	59.50	128.25	68.31
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,869.85	909.50	1,960.35	68.31
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	200.00		
+ Car Rental (4.0 x SS	98.25/day) (S\$)	393.00		
+ Doc/S	Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
Ne	ett Liability (S\$)	1,509.99		
Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	1,500.00		

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

15/01/2018

Date Inspected:

15/01/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	578.40 FL	*578.40 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	483.30 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	137.40 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	185.80 FL	*-FL
6	2		*REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH)	Repair	76.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR PANEL	Serviceable	391.80 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Serviceable	95.80 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
10	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
F≈Fra	nchise	part S=SpcN	ett. L=ListitemDisc List Item Discount on L Item	Sub Total (S\$)	2,156.20 394.10	786.10 120.08
			- List tiell Discount on E item	5 20.00/20.00 % (34)	354.10	120.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,762.10	666.02
			Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	400.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	920.00	400.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >